Lochinvar Innovation
Lochinvar has been in the hot water supply business since 1919.
With over 90 years of commercial sales, manufacturing and engineering
expertise to rely upon, all Lochinvar products, including the SolutionTM boiler,
are designed to the highest standards of quality, safety, and reliability using
the latest in technology.
The Right Investment
If you’re looking for a heating system for your new home, replacing an old

• Low Water Cut-Off
• Stack Frame
• Pump Delay w/ Freeze Protection
• MP2 Sequencer
• PVC/CPVC Venting Kit
 (CB 45-135)
• O2 Barrier Waterways
Firing Control Systems
• M9 Two Stage, Intermittant
  Spark Ignition
• M7 California Code
  (CB 215-260 only)
    Heating Net
   Model Input AFUE Capacity I=B=R     Gas Vent Shipping
  Number MBH % MBH MBH A B C D Conn. Size Weight
 CBN045 45 84.0 37 32 29-1/2” 11-1/2” 21-1/2” 5-3/4” 1/2” 4” 145
 CBN075 75 84.0 62 54 29-1/2” 15-1/2” 21-1/2” 7-3/4” 1/2” 5” 155
 CBN090 90 84.0 75 65 29-1/2” 15-1/2” 21-1/2” 7-3/4” 1/2’ 5” 155
 CBN135 135 84.0 112 97 29-1/2” 19-1/2” 21-1/2” 9-3/4”  1/2” 6” 175
 CBN180 180 84.0 149 130 29-1/2” 23-1/2” 21-1/2” 11-3/4” 3/4” 7” 195
 CBN215 215 84.0 178 155 29-1/2” 26-1/2” 21-1/2” 13-1/4” 3/4” 7” 220
 CBN260 260 84.0 216 188 29-1/2” 29-1/2” 21-1/2” 14-3/4” 3/4” 8” 225
Notes: Change ‘N’ to ‘L’ to denote L.P. gas models Electrical Requirements: 120 VAC / 2 AMP  Water connections are 1-1/2” NPT
 Net ratings based on piping and pick-up allowance of 1.15 Approved for indoor installation only  Performance data based on manufacturer test results.
FOR EASE IN ORDERING
BY MODEL NUMBER